Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Protection Sleeve Black PVC

Product information

Protective PVC sleeves made of high-performance PVC provide effective protection against sharp edges of the load, according to EN 1492-
1 and EN 1492-2 for lifting devices and EN 12195-2 for lashing systems. They can be easily attached to any type of sling, and are designed
to slide smoothly over slings to reduce shocks. The guards are available in a tailor-made version, with the possibility of fine-tuning the
length to the centimeter.

Marking: According to standard
Standard: 1ISO 8029, ISO 7751




Kop ToBapa

8011240200970
8011240200980
8011240201050
8011240201060
8011240200990
8011240201000

8011240200960

LunprHa mm

100
120
160
175
240
320

60

For roundslings ton

45
6-8
10
10

10-25

70-100

For webbing sling
t

4-5

8-10

LiBeT

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Delivery time

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
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