



Protection Sleeve Black PVC

Product information

Protective PVC sleeves made of high-performance PVC provide effective protection against sharp edges of the load, according to EN 1492-1 and EN 1492-2 for lifting devices and EN 12195-2 for lashing systems. They can be easily attached to any type of sling, and are designed to slide smoothly over slings to reduce shocks. The guards are available in a tailor-made version, with the possibility of fine-tuning the length to the centimeter.

Marking: According to standard Standard: ISO 8029, ISO 7751

Код товара	Ширина мм	For roundslings ton	For webbing sling t	Цвет	Delivery time
8011240200970	100	4-5	2	Black	12
8011240200980	120	6-8	3	Black	12
8011240201050	160	10	4	Black	12
8011240201060	175	10	5	Black	12
8011240200990	240	10-25	4-5	Black	12
8011240201000	320	70-100	8-10	Black	12
8011240200960	60	2	1	Black	12